Masterfilter PFGI Series
Pharmaceutical Liquid and Gas Inline Filter Housing
Masterfilter PFGI series
The Masterfilter PFGI series inline filter housings are
manufactured for filtration of liquids and gases. They
are available in 5 mini, 5, 10, 20 and 30 inches
lengths. The housings are marked with a unique
serial number for traceability. The PFGI series is

​ ​ ​
Mini bayonet (STT)​ Junior style (SLV)​       Code 7 (HSF)
Part Number Guide​
PFGI 4  01  05  HSF  T40  C  E  A  0
Material
Cartridges
 Length
cartridge
Type
In/Out
 Pipe
class
Surface
 Connection
Top
Drain
 4  01  04  STT*  T20*  C  E  A  0
     05  SLV*  T25*      B  1
     10  HSF  T40      C
     20    T50
     30
    * Only for cartridge length 04
e.g. part number: PFGI-4-01-05-HSF-T40-C-E-A-0
Pharmaceutical Liquid Filter Housing, cartridge length 5”, cartridge connection Code 7, connection top 1,5” TC, drain 0,5” TC
Part Number Options
Material Length [”] Type In/Out Pipe class Surface Connection​
Top Drain
4 316L 04 5.0
mini STT Mini
bayonet T20
Tri-clamp
DN20 (DIN
32676-C)
C DIN 11866-C​
(ASME BPE) E El. polished​
≤ 0.4 µm A 1.5” TC 0 TC 0.5”
  05 5 SVL Junior
style T25
Tri-clamp
DN25 (DIN
32676-C)
    B 1.5” TC with
Stäubli valve 1 with Stäubli
valve RBE03
  10 10 HSF Code 7/​
226 T40
Tri-clamp
DN40 (DIN
32676-C)
    C 1.5” TC with
½” lateral TC
  20 20   T50
Tri-clamp
DN50 (DIN
32676-C)
  30 30
For special executions please contact Masterfilter.
Main Accessories and Spare Parts